
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

1

2

2

2

3

No.

51

007

718

00

75

8

26

61

85

393

50

311

128

029

58

3

121

28

Name

Kevin Mixon

Firouz Haghighi

Team MFW x2

Sammy May

Buck Floyd

Colin Cohen

Jose Carreras

Todd Ditmire

Robert Rudduck

Lajos Minik

Charles Vehle

Al Brussich

Michael Greuter

Richard Bosco

Jake Hennig

Gerry Krupp

Michael Stacy

Jerry Khoury

Class
Super Touring 1

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Unlimited

GTS4

Super Touring 3

GTS5

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

Super Touring 2

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

Super Touring 2

Super Unlimited

Super Touring 1

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

3

3

Diff

3.097

4.825

30.001

37.103

48.876

50.064

51.369

52.328

54.707

58.193

58.470

1:14.183

1:16.531

2:35.619

1 Lap

4 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:48.423

1:50.559

1:52.024

1:55.618

1:54.481

1:57.611

1:55.362

1:56.962

1:57.209

1:57.045

1:58.763

1:56.359

1:58.987

1:59.248

2:02.112

1:59.063

1:53.427

1:59.494

Make Model

Chevrolet Corvette

thunder thunder roadster

chevrolet camaro ss

Chevrolet Modified

porsche  944 turbo s

Ferrari 355C

porsche 911

Porsche 996

BMW M3

BMW E36 M3 Coupe

BMW M3

Lotus 2-11

Porsche 911 C2

BMW 325is

BMW e36

honda S2000

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:50.559) for STR3 by Firouz Haghighi.
Car #393 your transponder battery is low
New Track Record (1:48.423) for Super Touring 1 by Kevin Mixon.
New Track Record (1:55.362) for GTS5 by Jose Carreras.

Printed: 4/30/2013 8:50:40 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

3.097

Avg. Speed

92.762

Best Lap Tm

1:48.423

Best Speed

96.290

Best Lap by

51 - Kevin Mixon

TWS - Perfect 80's Weekend

Blitz

Race #2

Race started at 17:39:39

Clockwise 2.900 Miles

4/20/2013 04:35 PM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

1

2

2

2

3

No.

51

007

718

00

75

8

26

61

85

393

50

311

128

029

58

3

121

28

Name

Kevin Mixon

Firouz Haghighi

Team MFW x2

Sammy May

Buck Floyd

Colin Cohen

Jose Carreras

Todd Ditmire

Robert Rudduck

Lajos Minik

Charles Vehle

Al Brussich

Michael Greuter

Richard Bosco

Jake Hennig

Gerry Krupp

Michael Stacy

Jerry Khoury

Class
Super Touring 1

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Unlimited

GTS4

Super Touring 3

GTS5

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

Super Touring 2

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

Super Touring 2

Super Unlimited

Super Touring 1

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

3

3

Diff

3.097

4.825

30.001

37.103

48.876

50.064

51.369

52.328

54.707

58.193

58.470

1:14.183

1:16.531

2:35.619

1 Lap

4 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:48.423

1:50.559

1:52.024

1:55.618

1:54.481

1:57.611

1:55.362

1:56.962

1:57.209

1:57.045

1:58.763

1:56.359

1:58.987

1:59.248

2:02.112

1:59.063

1:53.427

1:59.494

Make Model

Chevrolet Corvette

thunder thunder roadster

chevrolet camaro ss

Chevrolet Modified

porsche  944 turbo s

Ferrari 355C

porsche 911

Porsche 996

BMW M3

BMW E36 M3 Coupe

BMW M3

Lotus 2-11

Porsche 911 C2

BMW 325is

BMW e36

honda S2000

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:54.481) for GTS4 by Buck Floyd.
New Track Record (1:56.962) for GTS3 by Todd Ditmire.
New Track Record (1:59.248) for GTS2 by Richard Bosco.

Printed: 4/30/2013 8:50:40 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

3.097

Avg. Speed

92.762

Best Lap Tm

1:48.423

Best Speed

96.290

Best Lap by

51 - Kevin Mixon

TWS - Perfect 80's Weekend

Blitz

Race #2

Race started at 17:39:39

Clockwise 2.900 Miles

4/20/2013 04:35 PM
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